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May 03. 1212:30p Alan Waiss 413-323-4816 p.1
_\[_ﬂ Is for bock
Commonwealth of Massachusetis %€ 373~¥9/L
City/Town of Amherst
Certificate of Compliance
Form 3

DEP has provided this form for use bty kocal Soards of Health. Other forms may be used, bul the
informatian must be substantially the same as that provided here, Before using this form, check with
the local Board of Health to determine the form they use.

This re to Certify that the foflowing work on an On-Site Sewage Disposal System

Important: !
When flling cut [J Construction of a new system
:nns :: the X Repair or repiacement of an existing system
m;"’m 5:";, L] Repair or replacament of an existing system component
10 mave your i
ax:g-an not Has been done in accordance with Title 5 and the Disposal System Construction Parmit (DSCP):
use e retum
key.
DSCP Number OSCP Daz=
V@ Carcll Perez
Facility Owner
IH J 73 Huilst Road
c— _l Street Address or Lot #
Ambherst MA 01002
Ciy/Tawn Stais Ziw Cude
Designer Information:
Alan Weiss, RS, # 933 Cold Spring Environmental, Inc. N e
Name Name of Company
- B 05.03.2012
sqg'ume' Date
Installer information:
Tom Wanzych River drive Excava.
Neme of Company
pV EMU%N«AL/ 05.03.2012
Signature Date

Liss of this system is conditoned on complisnce with the provisions sct forth below:
New septic tank and leach area (field) installed. Pump S. tank every two years.

The ssuanoe of this certificate shall not be construed as a guarantee that the system will function as
/?MHEJC:» T HEATH DOEF
proving
M [ 5y [20r
Date/ [/
fa—Xk ,L_gcle@_

tSform3,doc- 0403 Certificate of Compliance « Page 1 of 1







No. l?—’l b FEE >

COMMONWEAITH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Board of Health, Pf“‘*wn a , MA.

APPLICATION FOR DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION P‘:

Application for a Permit to Construct( ) Repah}é._Upgrade( ) Abandon( ) -ﬂComplete System 0 Indi

Location 243 H vIst é’a( . Owner’s Name (i L 'P"J’fz

Map/Parcel# 20 65 / IR Address 135 Ho/SE 12 D-

Lot# ey (-H’Z.{,S Telephonet# (-/(3 ~ 7N G- ‘_‘5,‘?()

Installer’s Name .’21-}( = b puec. Exev. Designer’s Name /}/M Wlsg

Address I‘{ﬁ(f/"(ji Mf Address B(—‘[(L\w'dvu«.i . MA.

Telephone# iz, —5‘@ ~ /¢ Telephone# AI3-~F72 ~555R
Type of Building U 14 DUJ‘? J 'H( Lot Size 0‘ 7Z A f/:q-ﬁ-—-—
Dwelling - No. of Bedrooms Yae. . Garbage grinder (
Other - Type of Building No. of persons Showers ( ), Cafeteria ( )

Other Fixtures

Design Flow (min. required) 2 it gpd Calculated design flow _¥Y0 Mu Design flow provided -35’ y 4 8P
Plan: Date _ Y ZZ‘ 2817 Number of sheets I Revision Date [

Title__ Seahy Sy ohus Pepar P

Description of Soil(s) Sr\mg St -3“*

Soil Evaluator Form No. Name of Soil Evaluator H‘““"{‘55 N Date of Evaluation "//kf/ Zei2 )

ledad ) e )'c atile. 2
o a A & A
P B.< r\ﬁ'ﬂ!') 5% /I-IAJ

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS OR AL TERATIONS C.Mr:uk A S..;ﬁl-( .

The undersigned s to ins e gbove ibed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 and
further agrees to to place syst fh in opleration until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health.

g&/ Date

ngncd

Inspections

e
it i COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS B0

Board of Health, fAMHEL ST , MA.
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Description of Work: (0 Individual Component(s) X Complete System

The undersigned hereby certify that the Sewage Disposal System; Constructed ( ), Repaired ( ), Upgraded ( ), Abandoned ( )
by:
at

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of 310 CMR 15.00 (Title 5) and the approved design plans/as-built plans relating to

application No. , dated . Approved Design Flow (gpd)
Installer
Designer: Inspector: Date:

The issuance of this permit shall not be construed as a guarantee that the system will function as designed.

.....................................................................

No. _{ Z; .’E - FEE #65’0
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Board of Health, AM HERST , MA.

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
CPuRegre Sys

Permission is hereby granted to; Construct( ) RepairgX) Upgrade( ) Abandon( ) anindividual sewage disposal system

at i ?) HQLST oA as described in the application for

Disposal System Construction Permit No, 12~ 5 , dated ‘7" 37!’—'3[ Z

Provided: Construction shall be completed within three years of the date of this permit. All local conditions must be met.

Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Charestonn, MA Date 'fﬁ i’:%}m& Board of Health %2: ! ; ‘ @%{.ﬁ—-







COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL " FORM 11 - SOIL EVALUATOR FORM
CONSULTANTS, INC.

Pﬁge 1of 3
ALAN E. WEISS, M.S., RS, L.S.P.
Licensed Site Professional

Registered Sanitarian
Hydrogeologist

*Wetland Consults

President b e
350 Old Enfield Rd. ~Percolation Tests and Date: Y-ze~/Z
Belchertown, MA 01007 *Septic Designs
(413) 323-5957 & 3234916 (FAX) “Title § Inspections :
g R Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Ame=,+. , Massachusetts
Soul Suitability Assessment for On-site Sewage Disposal

Performed By: Q ‘\}j eST Date: '{/Zﬁ'/i‘fz

Witnessed By: E Dra . [\()P“JO -k See.sobs
FD 2T S F'-QL & /r?/‘i‘r)
1
Leton Address o Owner's Name, ch 1’ @mz
Log I i Addrexs | and
73 HUIS_}_ fD’ Tekephoee I ?5 f{ul%""‘& lfb__
vew Construction [J repair [@&
Office Review (»}(— beeal. OA(J e/t AdafeF71on.
. g
Published Soil Survey Available: No [ Ves [&— s )
Year Published . Publication Scale . Soii Map Unit
Drainage Class - Soil Limitations
Surficial Geologic Report Available: No [C e ]
Yeear Published . Publication Scale
Geologic Material (Map Linit)
Landfom

Flood Insurance Rate Map:
Above 500 year flood boundary No Lves E ]
Within 500 year flood bosndary No [hvee ]

Within 100 year {lood boundery No DA"&'S
Wetland Area:
National Wetland Inventory Map (map unit)

Wetlands Conservancy Program Map (map unit)

Current Water Resource Conditions (USGS): Month
Range :Above Normal UlNormal el Normal [

Other References Reviewed:

DEP AFPROVED FORM - 1200795







AR AL A AN a A ANy T THD L

_aca3ton Address or Lot No. 75 Hutot &

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

, Massachusetts

Percolation Test®

Date: .. «. ) Time., /
Observaiion Hole # % / ! K
(

Depth of Perc L% )

Start Pre-sozk S&Q Q?FC /
End Pre-soak | W '

i . Q\%‘té.kj‘t\'

(a4 )
]

Time (9%-8"] \\)

Raie Min.flnch
2L wmo_

//L*) —)%Maqd Gor (222 !

" Mhinimum of 1 percoletion test must be periormed in both the primary %NS
TESETVE area.

Site Passed L  Site Falled |

Performed By: _ Dwr—topes—— 5

Witnessed By:

CommeniS: .o v o

=

DEP APPROVED FORM - 12/07/95







FORNM 11 - SOIL EVALUATOR FORM
Page 2 of 3

Location Address or Lot No. ? Z) H.«,_}l@ F D

On-site Review

*\*‘mk‘ork.u— ey A QUL/{‘G[& g
Deep Hole Number.&u.L DEtel e, {f:ni Weather .S;'U. Lo £-

Location (identify on site plan) S A e i T S S SR A S
Land Use_ ... .. ppues Slope (%]}__ . Surface Stones

Vegetation

Landform ...

Position on landscape {sketch on the back) . ..
Distances from:
Open Water Body feet Drainage way _. fest
Possible Wet Area _____ fest roperty Line fest
Drinking Warer Well feet Other

DEEP OBSERVATION HOLE LOG
Depth from Soil Horizon | Soi Textore | Soil Color Soit Cer A a
Suriace {Inches] {USDA) {Munsail] Mording {Stucure, Stcnes.éou!dﬁrs, Consistancy, %
ravel
tf 1 ‘ S 5
‘p"ﬂ & = {2 - ',Q C fo"\{ﬂ j{} '—C‘f\&(ﬂb—‘k
o 6 ) . Y -Cnagl,, = sad, -
e ’2 i Z C{ s Z ')_ V ; 5
B 372" | —ESad gy S
Z‘/ 78 & L 25250 2%l
25-90" C 2 Py _ ST
~r
T MINMMUM COF 2 HOLES REQUIRED AT EVERY PROPOSzD DISPOSAL AREA .
Parermt Mazterial {geclogic) ﬂv“f-’kk 7 Iﬂ\ . DeprinoBedrock: . =
Deoth 1o Groundwater: Standing Water in the Hole: Weeping from Pit Face: \
A
Esumated Seasonal High Ground Water: \‘ —

i
% ‘ I
DEP APPROVED FORM - 1/07/95 (







-

L/

Perculation Testl

Test No.

e )é’f/
Reading

1
Saturation (15 mi";lan /5 7 Zg

2 ?Z
. . & -,

I]‘,"‘_S t iql’ -.nn-u' L

Rending Vime
Saturation (15 win)

£ ——
i__z___ %:ﬁﬁ" ' ,{_4:;” —

AL

. - :

757
Perc Rate &7 -Q Hinlinch
Ground Elev. =
Depth of fole D %‘

Test Pit 77—

bDeep Test Pil/s /774;_é3

Perc. Rate
Ground Rlev.
bapth of Hole

Min/inch

Depth Soil Description
P ) :ZZZZ%EE?

Test Pil
Depth

Soil Description

L= ﬁ&t g7
o — 32 Sl S5 AT [~ ZZ e Sezrat
S SeT =LA E S 22 e OB E S/e7
e A S S EFEZ £
Groundvater Depth Z<Z#/ Elev £2ﬂ4ﬁ£;5 Groundwater Depth Elev.
Bedrock Depth Elev. Bedrock Depth Elev.
Ground Elev, _2&(/224? == Grouud EBlev. O f85 ZF
$.C.5. Soil Description S A4/ Seasonal lligh Water Table? c:b’7ei$?
Bench Mark: Elev. Description
COMMENTS: - vate: SE/7 )7 /FT77
29T P7 S Client: CAZPILE., FE ok —
;% LLED A ; ZZ A/(/c_s‘/ LORD
5; ﬁg?zﬁ fgfgggf‘ A272SS
: Engineer: "/, &
/-?’54 £M7f /05_ ‘Witness: ,%Z zﬁg?&kggfég
LTI ﬂM Location of Perc:

sy SHPE. TP S
O S rione

ko

sy

D)

2 { y f?cb CO

18- C. 5

g

/ﬁmﬂ-ﬂ—' LTy
; v SHedp (QQ'WFAC 54







Page 3 of 3

Location Address or Lot No. 7% Hd(6+ . (D

Determination for Seasonal High Water Table

Method Used:

L] Depth observed standing in observation hole ... . inches
D Depth weeping from side of observation hole .. . . inches

Depth to soil mottles . /Z-inches
[] Ground water adjustment

................... feet -
Index Weil Number .. Reading Date ... index well level
Adjustment factor ... .. Adjusted ground water level ... ... .

Depth of Naturally Occurring Pervious Material

i
- < - 5 g - Seog i =

Does at least four feet of naturally occusring pervious material e_xsst?m ail areas

observed throughout the area proposed for the <oii absorpiion sysiem?

—_—

¥ not, what is the depth of naturaily occurring pervious material?
Ceriification

| certify that on é’/ _s g {dete) | have passed the soil evaluator examination
approved by the Department of Environmental Protection and that the 2bove analysis

was periormed by me consistent with the required training, expertise and experience
described in 310 CViR 15.017.

Signature %ﬁ Date "f/W/f Z

7

b

DEF APPROYED FORM - 12/07/95
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"I A—

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH
J2UuNS L A7 AR ST  FTISS

2 4554& SELEZ  TF AUEST FOrGETd A7 AR5 SEAISS
PR BEHEE 73 flesrz Lorns Plarters ) ST
COwner Address

Address
Type of Building N B sal TS Size Lot ET/S 7 So. tamt
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms Espansion Attic (A& Garbage Grinder (A
Other — Type of Building 2% .calet. No. Of PErsonSgezomm . Showers () — Cafeteria AV
Other fixtures MW 25
Design Flow. /47 ral!onsperpm day. Totaldaﬂyﬂowff/f'o’r/‘gs— gailons.js—e
Septic Task ;_.;t,lqmd capm;,/Mgauons Length 562 WidthZ.__ Diameter Depth.
Disposal Frémch % ¢ Total Length .=~ Total leaching area 7 P q. ft

Seepage Pit No. Diameter. Depth below inlet_ £&27° __ Total leachingarea . sq. f1.
Other Distribution box ( #)

Percolation Test Ri o Performed b;ué’//é(f—r)‘ P27 S BELLTH Dae 5"// 12497/
Test Pit No. 1 'nmuusper inch Depth of Test Pit__ <  Depth to ground water.._ 35S~
T N b e R 2 S i ez B2 criial ST

Description of Soll___ZZ 53 SHNL & Sre?T 5 — /2 £cHY

g2 e ) 55 2Ot IF
pail ___..~____;e:22,_z-._.’ WA‘&%&MJ@
Nature of Repairs or Alterations — Answér when applicable 5’2 =% b SAET

Agreement:: ﬂ/’m FE” = ,5’.&4/&4/{_7
The tmderagned 2grees to instail the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System m accor with
the provisions of TLITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certdficate of Compliance has been ﬁsued/b}' the board ofﬁ:.
/2

Signgd 2 4 o/ Fian /0/} c/ e/
Application Approved By%u&#mz\/ g ,:Z? /
Application Disapproved for the follourng s:

Permit No. Tlry Tssued. ///’/5’/ =

CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH
(7’;:;1!/ OF /"ZV[G—J == —
@ertifirate of Complianre
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired (~3—
w D3 Kot Read el

mmmﬂhmﬁmmdeIT%;dmmwCodtasdcst:ﬁbedi.nﬂ:he
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No. =L dated

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WH.L }/SA;SFACTORY
DATE Tnspector.

T g e
i

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUS
BOARD OF HEALTH

C._ o -'_/_7;;_# OF {%-4 e ee
No_z 7 Fm&%f_

i sy e g Pt
£ e S e S e

as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction /= Dated /////?/
/5 -
DATE e Wi R

FORM 1255 A. M. SULKIN, BOSTON







COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Board of Health, A“J‘Mr » MA,

Location 23 H sk I?o{ . Owner’s Name (zrd L PPJ'C"Z

Map/Parcels# 20 A / AR Address 435 Ho /SE 2D.
[ Low Ace  (tzy D Telephonet Y3 ~ 7§ 3-%5/9¢0
l Installer's Name Pu{ cu >R i &c“‘/ Designer’s Name H/ﬁd e s

Address !‘{ & d‘/@_f ; A~ Address B(—‘(CL{-:‘J"!‘DW \ YA .

Telephone# iz, --5 Q# ﬁ/( Telephone# AI3F?3 ~5957
Type of Building Y Bl Vewvell y Lotsie_ O TZ Al i
Dwelling - No. of Bedrooms Ll Y . Garbage grinder (¢
Other - Type of Building No. of persons Showers ( ), Cafeteria ( )

Other Fixtures

Design Flow (min. required) __Z 0 gpd Calculated design flow _YY0 mw Design flow provided __5¢ A 4 8D
‘ (v

Plan: Date _ Y |22|2212 Numbeér of sheets l Revision Date pr

Title 5%’{\}\ ) S’u ot Prepais Pl

Description ofSoﬂ(s} Sr\m‘l e Sk

Soil Evaluator Form No. Name of Soil Evaluator H‘ ‘“Ee‘si \ Date of Evaluation __ 7. / Zei2
"z
e ) Fft—(ﬂa"t z’.«r-tcﬂ ZGMIAJ/I‘H
DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS OR ALTERATIONS Cpf_ﬂ,e}c. Aot 5.;6& : B Sient= ) 14w,

The undersigned agrees to install the above described Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 and
further agrees to not to place the system in operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health.

Signed : Date

Inspections

e COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Board of Health, , MA.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Description of Work: U Individual Component(s) [ Complete System

The undersigned hereby certify that the Sewage Disposal System: Constrncted (), Repaived (), Upgraded ( ), Abandoned { )
by:
at

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of 310 CMR 15.00 (Title 5) and the approved design plans/as-built plans relating to

application No. , dated . Approved Design Flow (gpd)
Installer -
Designer: Inspector: Date:

The issuance of this permit shall not be construed as a guarantee that the system will function as designed.

No. FEE

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSLETTS

Board of Health, , MA.

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to; Construct( ) Repair( ) Upgrade( ) Abandon( ) anindividual sewage disposal system

at as described in the application for

Disposal System Construction Permit No. , dated

Provided: Construction shall be completed within three years of the date of this permit. All local conditions must be met.

Form 1255 Rev.5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Charlesiown, MA Date Board of Health
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]

GRAVITY SLOPE SEPTIC SYSTEM OPERATION AND
D MAINTENANCE NOTES FOR HOMEOWNER.
S-‘ RO P\ 1.) HAVE TANK PUMPED EVERY 2 YEARS. PUMP & CHAMBER CHECKED ANNUALLY.

2.) MAINTAIN AREA OVER SEPTIC SYSTEM AS GRASSY
OR SIMILAR GROUND COVER.

3.) DO NOT PLANT ANY TREES OR DEEP ROOTING -
SHRUBS WITHIN 10 FEET OF SYSTEM. |

4.) USE ONLY LiQUID DETERGENTS & LOW FLOW WASHERS.

5.) WIPE ALL OIL AND GREASE FROM COOKWARE AND DISPOSE IN TRASH

SE 4 OF 40 ML POLY LINER NOT SEPTIC. _ ,
6) All Toilets and Faucets must be confirmed to not be leaking, because one leaking

NEW 24'W. X 351
L.FIELD (REMOVED OLD SYSTEM

WHERE INTERFERES WITH NEW SYSTEM)
WITH SIMILAR FOOTPRINT. fixture can fail a septic system in ONE DAY
i -USE TEE ON INLET
. LTS & ‘L"PROPOSED CONTOURS -RUN SOLID PIPES LEVEL 2 OUT LEACH F I E LD DETAl L (N TS)
LN e U BA Y -PLACE WATER IN D BOX
FORMER'S. TANK / _ L Bt TP2A 1 FOR FINALINSPECTION [ 7 T T A S T TT g AR F o0
(PUMP, REMOVE REILL 'S X = \Y RS e S
. - s eeeseerere
USE NEW N7\ F - Maaliaad s SET.0UT S -0 00009 g oo [DESIGN NOTES AND CALCULATIONS:
MONOLITHIC \/ Y n " ] S OeSESOSGEN ks r e 0BS. FORT :
1500 G. S, TANK == \ o TP-A o ’,.L{ Lty LR S S L L 3 1 EPUCPERE 1.) 4 (BEDROOM HOME) = §40 GPD MIN.REQUIRED,
i 7 0500 "-i%'-.’cggg 50505 )03 e RRpR -Use LEACHING FIELD 24' WIDE X 35' LONG WITH 6" OF 370" DBL WASHED
P N0 0 0-0-0-0.-0-0-0-0-0-0-7-0, {24 STONE BELOWV INVERT =T
\ o i -%‘g@g—g}gggggﬁg}g}ggg@ S Ji - BOTTOM /AREA: L. FIELD(24' W X 35' L) =840 SF.
7-5 SAND L qﬁﬁﬁ S T 3oL e
1 Y TURTAIN DRAIN SET OUT e P57 BB=0-0.~0-8-0-83-8-8 - " -_J - TOTAL ARREA: 840 SF X .60 GAL/SF =504 GPD PROVIDED.
8Y OTHERS' e s B ST Te e el Sl N el et 3. GARBAGE DISPOSAL NOT PERMITTED.( A/C AND FURNACE CONDENSATE TUBES NOT ALLOWED)
‘ | "OF 4" PERFORATED PVC PIPE 4. NO OTHER PRIVATE WELLS WITHIN 150 FEET OF SAS.
\; (SCH.35 MIN) 5. NO OTHER WETTLANDS WITHIN 100 FEET OF SAS,
EXISTING CONTOUR : 6. USE NEW S. TAINK AS NOTED & MAINTAIN 0.02 PITCH FROM SILL TO'S. TANK
TYPICAL SEPTIC TANK (WATERTIGHT) OR EQUIVELANT. - INSTALL & INSIPECT SCH. 40 TEES / BAFFLES (10" INLET, 14" OUTLET),
NOTE:
l : 7777777 777777 7777777 - ALL COMPONEENTS OF NEW SYSTEM MUST BE MARKED WITH MAGNETIC TAPE. BE
i VoA, VARSI
| Vi Ui Vi 1y oviommes SURE TO MAINTAIN 3* CLEARANCE FROM TOP OF TEES TO BOTTOM OF TANK COVERS & BOXES,
e %% 2/5// 4 % /2; 4 E’;;; ] A 7. USE LARGE ST'YLE (6 OUTLET) D.BOX ONLY.
i | : /5 5 7 /; % b /;, 774 e 7A ALLD. BOX OWTLET PIPES LEVEL FOR FIRST 2'. BOXES MUST HAVE 2"+ CONC. WALLS
¥ skl R NOTE:
0.90+- Acres \ ! CONTRAGTOR TO GONFIRM [ ~—— NomTe = -D. BOXES WITTH MORE THAN 9" OF COVER SOIL MUST HAVE RISERS TO 6° OF SURFACE.
| fg‘fgﬁg” FROMSILL | 1500 GALLON CONCRETE il 7B ANY /ALL PLASSTIC RISERS MUST BE SECURED WITH STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS.
| R . TR Lo LPONOORE CIE : T 8. -USE (.75™1 1/12") STONE UNDER TANK & D. BOX FOR 6" FOR STABLE BASE.
\ Ll I PRI il o o O -USE ONLY DBIL. WASHED APPROVED(.75"-1.5") FOR PLACEMENT IN LEACH AREA.
9. USE PROPER S(CH. 40 PVC TEES AS SHOWN.
\ NOT AN ACTUAL SURVEYT ' \Usg SCH 40 pve TEES 10, PRE & POST CONTOURS NOTED AS NECESSARY, RESERVE AS NOTED (not required for repairs) .
i Ak gl firag, ¢ = - 126 X 66'—————E—=I_casparrie (3 VB Py DU 16 TOROGRAR Y A3 SPACE oL 6T Wi ESEEET TO LOGATION D
LOCATION PUROPSES ONLY! Ty o \ 118
‘ i s s o ; . | ZBEROF YATTO 11270 W STONE ENEATH TAVRSS] _ ELEVATION OF RESIDENCE & ESHGW (310 CMR 15.240)
— — ' e St = : ' e 14. USE 2% MIN. SILOPE OVER SAS
EFFLUENT DISPOSAL AREA PICALDBO ATE'RTI - - - CLEAR TOP MND SUB TO 32" MIN. AS NEEDED (INSPECTION REQUIRED).
" : i - o CROSS SECTION - NOT TO SCALE BOX (W. GHT) - CLEAR PAST BASE OF B {MIN.32") & SCARIFY UNDER BED PRIOR TO TITLE V SAND/STONE PLACEMENT.
\ ( RAISED DISPOSAL AREA) (2 % SLOPE TOP) % YT P—— - EXCAVATE EXISTING LOAM, SUB AND ANY EXISTING DEBRIS, DIRTY FILL OR PRIOR SYSTEM IF PRESENT.
| e e NUMBER OF 47 SDR PVC SEPTIC LINES: 4 /W/% ovenconRUSERT 15. SOIL EVALUATION BY A, WEISS, RS. (&€ 3% OH AGENT).
CENTER TO ,CEN?ER SPACING: 6" Ef":ﬂ]” FIRST 2 OF OUTLET PIPES T0 8E LEVEL - DEPTH OF PERC. 48"
. N 24 — 1 e ! = -PERC RATE = 2.6 MIN/IN ( 6.0 MIN/IN DESIGN RATE), PER B. SIERUTA 1991).
e =% MIN, 6* SU ' -CLASS 1, L. SIAND SOIL RATING, CLASS 2 USED FOR DESIGN.
i FINAL GRADE T ORIGINAL GRADE :ﬂl 16.NO TREES WITHIN 10 FT. OF NEW LEACH AREA.
e — off 7 —PEAS = U ———— 17. ENGINEER TO INSPECT SUBGRADE, TOWN AND ENGINEER INSPECT AT FINAL.
g g\ ] S AT T-5SAND - USE CONCRETE BOX WITH 2* MINIMUMWALL THICKNESS. 18. BM=100.00 @ (ISILL.., as noted), CONFIRM PROPER PIPE SLOPES
; o | ot - I &5 s el Ryl ot L - USE/INSPECT SCH. 40 PIPE FOR PIPE FROM HOUSE TO NEW OR EXISTING TANK
/ T-5 SAND-—} s b f 19. GRADE MULCH AND SEED OVER SAS AS NOTED.
——— BMNKE"*’T 2 MINT-5SAND \g" D SDR 35 PVC 20. INSTALLATIONI IN LOW GROUNDWATER SEASON RECOMMENDED.
e ot 21. USE OBSERVATION PORT NEAR CENTER OF STONE BED HAVE 4" PERFORATED, PVC INSPECTION PORTALS
TO BOTTOM OF STONE BED, WITH RISER TO 3" OF SURFACE & THREADED CAP & MARK WITH RE-BAR..
EFFLUENT DISPOSAL SYSTEM (CROSS SECTION - NOT TO SCALE) [\_;,NAL I —— |
; SOIL EVALUATOR: DATE OF EVALUATION:
rj 2 /,__.-—RESET TO NOTED 2% PITCH r —.l I . SE 2* LAYER OF 1/8 TO 1228 PEAS?’%NE PIPES J - DENSE SOIL BLANKET TP A (97.0) A.U\?JEISS. TP 2 ELEV: ] gég;rim
> e 1" . | 2 outlevel FINAL GRADE DEPTH__|HORIZ [TEXTURE [(\UNBELLE _MATERIAL DEPTH  [HORZ |TEXTURE fMUNSEL:  |MATERIAL
Gl N T R AN LI R AR Y S B el NPT, OTFT U 12" MIN COVER Z.0F 1 TO 42" W. HEASTON &>  ORIGINAL GRADE 012" A | FSL 10 YR 3.3 |FRIABLE 0-20" A |FSL LAOM
Bl S S— ;| : " — S, 1224 | ew |LS 10 YR 5.8 [FRIABLE 2032 | aw |LS M. SAND
g ;‘;;‘zusﬂnm sc\mm iy %%VX: éf,% %ALLON ' L S Lo o o e ‘ k. % 2478+ | C1 |FS, 25Y43 |F SAND, UTTLESILT 3255 _ C1 |s&G [SAND AND SILT
:23 X SLOPEZ % SEPTIC TANK B . 757~ 1.5" DBL WASHED STONE- » AL 2tk 78-98" c2 |SILT 25Y 4.1 [SiT, SOME F. SAND & CLAY 55-120° c2 | suT SILT, SOME F. SAND & CLAY
Ol e 6— }
e KEY ELEVATIONS 20 FT. My T-5 SAND SE 40 ML POLY LINER OXIES, ?272" £3Y 41, 10YR58 g;ggs:
o -100" TP-1-1 = 97.00'EFF. ' FROM 925965 ' : - : -
5| | BASEMENT SILL:AG0" spwereds i+ fHoffset ESHOW| | cor ~ oo é STANDING H20: " STANDING H20. .
;| | BUILDING OUT: 97.25 R R N O S A Lo L WEEPING: - WEEPING: -
SEPTIC TANK IN: 96.85° NN, SLOPE 6.1 % 2 OT PIPE ELEV. = 96.00 BEDROCK: 1207 BEDROCK: 120
SEPTIC TANK QUT:96.60" 4 OT. W.STONE ELEV. =8550°
D. BOX IN:96.40" NOTE TO INSTALLER: PR B0 -
D. BOX OUT- 96.22' TOWN INSPECTOR AND SYSTEM W/ 6" W. STONE BASE {V?gﬁgbl T S S — SEPTIC SYSTEM REPAIR PLAN FOR CAROLL PEREZ
L. FLD. INV. ST: 96.20" DESIGNER MUST BE CALLED 48 HRS FROM DISPOSAL AREA PRIOR TO PLACING SAND OR FILL. 73 HULST ROAD
_ CERERESTART OF BYETEM NGIALL SYSTEM COMPONENTS. MIN 10°/ MAX 18- COVER OVER FIPE
. AMHERST, MA
GRAVITY SLOPE SEPTIC SYSTEM OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE NOTES FOR HOMEOWNER. NOTE TO HOMEOWNER AND CONTRAGTOR Cold Spning Envinommental Consultants Tuc,
1.) HAVE TANK PUMPED EVERY 2 YEARS. 2.) MAINTAIN AREA OVER SEPTIC SYSTEM AS GRASSY OR SIMILAR GROUND COVER. }| CONNECTIONS FROM HEATING SYSTEM, AIRCONDITIONERS, 350 Old Enficld Road
3.)DO NOT PLANT ANY TREES OR DEEP ROOTING SHRUBS WITHIN 10 FEET OF SYSTEM. 4.) USE ONLY LIQUID DETERGENTS & iggi’sé?fffév‘ggfgATJfT%;\EL\mEQggﬁr’q?c?‘?n’é%ﬁ”#&?w —_— Delchentows, MoA- 01007
LOW FLOW WASHERS. , : PHONE: ($13) 3:23-5957 5
— FAX: (¥13) 323--4916 e-Mail: AEWET S S @chanten net
ATTENTION INSTALLER! NOTE: INSTALLER MUST CONTACT ENGINEER/BD OF HEALTH 48 HOURS PRIORTO | 3y &0 DATE: DRAWN BY: REVISED:
CALL DIG SAFE BEFORE YOU DIG!! MASSACHUSETTS STATE LAW CHAPTER 82 SECTIONS 4 - 40E | SUBGRADE INSPECTION. INSTALLER MUST HAVE ALL BREAK OUT FILL ON SITE AND 04.22.2012 ALAN WEISS
REQUIRE THAT PREMARKING OF GAS, ELECTRIC, WATER, TELEPHONE AND CABLE T.V. UTIITY  |/N PLACE PRIOR TO SIGN OFF BY ENGINEER AT TIME OF FINAL INSPECTION OR m SCALE: DRAWING NUMBER.
LINES BE MADE A M/NIMUM OF 72 HOURS PRIOR TO GROUND BREAK FOR ANY EXCAVATION. APPROVAL WILL NOT BE GIVEN TO BACKFILL. 1"=30' 112-3856-0413
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= _ Dwellinigs and buildings emsh.ug{)r pmposed noted ERE e b T
3 [_& Location of driveway or parking areas, other I impervious areas - . & L

A’/ca.‘:t.on and dimensions of reserve area (ncw) CMR 15 248(1) f 5. / 24 ( ﬁ/) e,

& S laatony o 8K , FRpad
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AMHERST PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bangs Community Center

‘May 2012 INVOICE

70 Boltwood Walk May 4, 2012
Amherst, MA 01002
T0 Caroll Perez
73 Hulst Road (413,253.5190)
Ambherst, MA 01002
RE: Invoice for Perc Test & Septic Plan Review
Services provided by Edmund Smith & Javeria Mir
PAYMENT TERMS: Due Upon Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL
1.00 Perc Test and Soil Evaluation 4/20/2012 S 300.00 300.00
1.00 Septic Plan Review 4/27/2012 S 150.00 150.00
this invoice is due upon receipt/please remit to address above
SUBTOTAL 450.00
SALES TAX
TOTAL 450.00
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g— NEW 24'W. X 35
LFIELD (REMOVED OLD SYSTEM o ————
WHERE INTERFERES WITH NEW SYSTEM) | o e =~ |
WITH SIMILAR FOQTPRINT. SO bs
¢ port
Fosp YR . Y et {"'1-4
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”", l’
()
\ O" IICUF
% BY C
; \
2
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AS BUILT
06.03.2012

WMAP 30B LOT78
0.90+/- Acres

— —

NOT AN ACTUAL SURVEY!!
LINES DRAWN FOR SEPTIC 1
LOCATION PUROPSES ONLY!

\ 0 30" 60 90’







AMHERST PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bangs Community Center

70 Boltwood Walk DATE: May 4, 2012
Ambherst. MA 01002
TO Caroll Perez
73 Hulst Road (413.253.5190)
Ambherst, MA 01002
RE: Invoice for Perc Test & Septic Plan Review
Services provided by Edmund Smith & Javeria Mir
PAYMENT TERMS: Due Upon Receipt
~ QUANTITY | . R  DESCRIPHION ~ UNITPRICE. | LINETOTAL
1.00 Perc Test and Soil Evaluation 4/20/2012 S 300.00 ::'- :
1.00 Septic Plan Review 4/27/2012 ) 150.00
this invoice is due upon receipt/please remit to address above 5
SUBTOTAL| $ 450.00
SALES TAX
TOTAL| S 450.00







CUST NAME

4 BOLTWOOD AVENUE
05/08/12

CITY; 8T, BIP

DE HEAQ01l

300.00
QUA CHECK

***TOWN OF A TOWN HAL
AMHERST M
DATE/TIME

0
DEPT

PERCOLATIO

5360

AMOUNT

300.

REFERENCE
13 mel 2

CUST NAME

RECPT TOTAL

121 FE







CUST NAME

4 BOLTWOOD AVENUE

05/08/12
GITY, ST;

DE HEAQ17

150
CARROLL V

ZIP

00
QUA CHECK

***TOWN OF A TOWN HAL

RESELY | pre
CUST NAME
BEPT
SEPTIC TAN 150.

5360

RECPT TOTAL
AMOUNT

1273

PE







' T
T3 w02
WILLIAM J. SIERUTA, P.E. ”

REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
46 UPLAND ROAD
HOLYOKE. MASSACHUSETTS 01040
(413) 532-8525

Board of Health
Boltwood Walk
Amherst, MA. 01002

Subject: Septic system installation
Carol Perez
73 Hulst Road
South Amherst, MA. 01002

The subject septic system has been installed in accordance
with the approved plans, 310 CMR 15 and local Board of Health
regulations. The only noted change is the actual inlet line
alignment as shown on print. (red lined)

If you need any additional information please do not
hesitate to conftact me.

cc:C. Perez
File

WJIS:mbs







NEW 24 W. X 351
L.FIELD (REMOVED OLD SYSTEM
WHERE NTERFERES WITH NEW SYSTEM)

WITH SIMILAR FOOTPRINT.

l
3

s
“Z 4 4 OF 40 ML POLY LINER

GRAVITY SLOPE SEPTIC SYSTEM OPERATION AND

MAINTENANCE NOTES FOR HOMEOWNER.

2.) MAINTAIN AREA OVER SEPTIC SYSTEM AS GRASSY
OR SIMILAR GROUND COVER.

3.) DO NOT PLANT ANY TREES CR DEEP ROQTING
SHRUBS WITHIN 10 FEET OF SYSTEM.

NOT SEPTIC.

1.) HAVE TANK PUMPED EVERY 2 YEARS. PUMP & CHAMBER CHECKED ANNUALLY.

4.} USE ONLY LIQUID DETERGENTS & LOW FLOW WASHERS.
5.) WIPE ALL OIL AND GREASE FROM COOKWARE AND DISPOSE IN TRASH

6} All Toilets and Faucets must be confirmed to not be leaking, because one leaking

WGESEB4 Zone 18T 709000mE,

SUBJECT o ¥isrd e
SITE | i/l Sas
LOCATION y

48 g2000m |\

fixture can fail a septic system in ONE DAY

o -USE TEE ON INLET
5 ==\ PROPOSED GONTOURS e emzor  LEACH FIELD DETAIL (NTS)
-PLACE WATER IN D.BOX
FORMER'S. TANK g A B
(PUMP, REMOVE &JLL RPN L e N e s ) S BT PR
5 T Bt F . et 2 o ? R b 7 N i 3, "-’l 3
et ST OSSO R R R B 'DESIGN NOTES AND CALCULATIONS:
i S Sl = ey Sl gy o @ Savedd Sl S @ ~ @ @~ = ~a). D ' F =
1500 G. 8. TANK = i I g’ﬁ%"?ﬁ%b:‘t%'-%%ﬁ"!&gﬁ ﬁi'%ﬁ-”j e G SZ%ZEERAD - 1.} 4 (BEDROOM HOME) = 440 GPD MIN.REQUIRED,
S0:0:0:-0-05 3;},-",-;5' 000, 24,{ fareis -Use LEACHING FIELD 24’ WIDE X 35' LONG WITH 6" OF 3* 1011 DBL WASHED
e e ) st Jos et Yoty 4 2
S0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-V-0-¢. bl STONE BELOW' INVERT :
| OSRGOSO RROSO =) -BOTTOM AREA: L. FIELD(24' WX 35' L) =840 SF.
T-5 SAHD OSSOSO 3 ’-‘t,-‘%ﬁ@ il
\ "QJRTAIN DRAIN 55T O L4 =B=-8=-0°2-0-8-0°8 DLR - TOTAL AREA: 840 SF X .60 GAL/SF =504 GPD PROVIDED.
BY OTHERS" ‘ CIg) T e e e e 3. GARBAGE DISPMSAL NOT PERMITTED.( A/C AND FURNACE CONDENSATE TUBES NOT ALLOWED)
| 4.NO OTHER PRIVIATE WELLS WITHIN 150 FEET OF SAS.
\ {SCH.35 MIN.) 5. NO OTHER WETLANDS WITHIN 100 FEET OF SAS,
=XISTING CONTOUR - 6. USE NEW S. TANIK AS NOTED & MAINTAIN 0.02 PITCH FROM SILL TO . TANK
TYPICAL SEPTIC TANK (WATERTIGHT) OR EQUIVELANT. <STALL 8 MGRTE ECH: 41 T BAPFLES (0 L, 1 CuTET,
I SO 77777 A ~ALL COMPONEINTS OF NEW SYSTEM MUST BE MARKED WITH MAGNETIC TAPE. BE
| 7 2/;: Vo g v ) " o orenencs SURE TO MAINTAIN 3" CLEARANCE FROM TOP OF TEES TO BOTTOM OF TANK COVERS & BOXES.
(2,527 (2,557 (7,557 GREATER THAN 9" URIED 7. USE LARGE STYILE (6 OUTLET) D.BOX ONLY.
FLAT FLAN \ 7 5 77 7/ 7 . L. 7A ALLD. BOX OUTTLET PIPES LEVEL FOR FIRST 2" BOXES MUST HAVE 2+ CONC. WALLS
MAP 308 LOT 78 %, L7 A NOTE:
y /ﬁ“'ﬁé /I‘m(r 7 ot o]
0.90+/- Acres \ CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM | “Neeeeer” N \—§,+ ‘ - D. BOXES WITH MORE THAN 9* OF COVER SOIL MUST HAVE RISERS TO 6* OF SURFACE.
%'fsﬁ'rmH FROMSILL ! 1600 GALLON CONCRETE e!* 7B ANY /ALL PLASTIC RISERS MUST BE SECURED WITH STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS.
R - TN IR RO fi T 8. -USE (.75™-11/2") STONE UNDER TANK & D. BOX FOR 6" FOR STABLE BASE.
\ B masaiei] e ||  -USE ONLY DBL. WASHED APPROVED(.75"-1.5") FOR PLACEMENT IN LEACH AREA.
9. USE PROPER SC:H. 40 PVC TEES AS SHOWN.
'INES DRAWN FOR SEPTIC. | s 108 X B8 W casmaere || 1 SLOPE CALCS (SSEE CONTOURS). SUBGRADE INSP. REQD.
LOCATION PUROPSES ONLY! \ B N T, AS BarER 13. USE FIELD DUE TO TOPOGRAPHY AND SPACE OF LOT WITH RESPECT TO LOCATION AND
| P i R QLIZD.W. S8 ELEVATION OF IRESIDENCE & ESHGW (310 CMR 15.240)
' - : - ' 14, USE 2% MIN. SLLOPE OVER SAS
| EFFLUENT DISPOSAL AREA -CLEAR TOP AMD SUB 70 32" MIN. AS NEEDED (INSPECTION REQUIRED).
B , , , CROSS SECTION - NOT TO SCALE TYPICAL D.BOX (WATERTIGHT) - CLEAR PAST BASE OF B {MIN.32") & SCARIFY UNDER BED PRIOR TO TITLE V SAND/STONE PLACEMENT.
| = &0 % ( RAISED DISPOSAL AREA) (2 % SLOPE TOP) / T - EXCAVATE EX(ISTING LOAM, SUB AND ANY EXISTING DEBRIS, DIRTY FILL OR PRIOR SYSTEM IF PRESENT.
NUMBER OF 4" SDR PVC SEPTIC LINES: 4 /W/// el 15. SOIL EVALUATION BY (A. WEISS, RS. & E. SMITH, BOH AGENT, 2012) (R. SIERUTA, AND D ZAROZINSK, 1991
‘ CENTER TO CENTER SPACING: 6' T RSN -DEPTH OF PERC. 48"
’__ o e —T 3: {..c::—.ag.:w -PERC RATE= 2.6 MIN/IN (6.0 MIN/IN DESIGN RATE), PER B. SIERUTA 1991).
_ s - i MiN. & su -CLASS 1, L. SAND SOIL RATING, CLASS 2 USED FOR DESIGN.
o i W FINAL GRADE L AL Rl :Fg 16.NO TREES WITIHIN 10 FT. OF NEW LEACH AREA.
1 T\ e
o — off 7 sfon i PR B - 17. ENGINEER TO HNSPECT SUBGRADE, TOWN AND ENGINEER INSPECT AT FINAL.
et gl RS ; . T5SAND g&if c%»:*cxgg lgc;x w;fnif"rmm%mnxxm THICKNESS. 18. BM=100.00 @ (SILL.., as noted), CONFIRM PROPER PIPE SLOPES
- | T8 AN : — T USE (6 OUTLET VINMUM) 4. box (Undesgound Scpply o Equv) - USE/INSPECT SCH. 40 PIPE FOR PIPE FROM HOUSE TO NEW OR EXISTING TANK
/ 5 SAND— g 19. GRADE MULCH AND SEED OVER SAS AS NOTED.
AN 2 MIN T-5 SAND N4 ID SDR 35 PVC 20. INSTALLATION IN LOW GROUNDWATER SEASON RECOMMENDED.
s —r 21. USE OBSERVATION PORT NEAR CENTER OF STONE BED HAVE 4" PERFORATED, PVC INSPECTION PORTALS
TO BOTTOM OF  STONE BED, WITH RISER TO 3" OF SURFACE & THREADED CAP & MARK WITH RE-BAR..
EFFLUENT DISPOSAL SYSTEM (cROSS SECTION - NOT TO SCALE) /\_,:,N D mI————
] SOIL EVALUATOR: DATE OF EVALUATION:
Fl—— | —RESET TO NOTED 2% PITCH r #? _—l | ) ~ TEST PIT LOG: %29.2911— SERT
"< d SE 2* LAYER OF 1/8 TO 1/2° PEASTONE OVER PIPES DENSE SOIL BLANKET TP A (97.0) A WEISS, RS |TP2 ELEV: B. SIERUTA
5 St ___,__._f'—"”’ﬁ [ 2 out level FINAL GRADE J pepTH  |HORZ |1exTure: fiuNGELL)  IMATERIAL DEPTH  |HORZ |TEXTURE |afonGeLL:  |MATERIAL
Gl / I NI S P ITR SMBPERS (BarerY LB ! 12" MIN COVER 2" OF 118 70 122" W. PEASTCHE &>  ORIGINAL GRADE 0-12° A | FSL 10 YR 33|FRIABLE 0-20" a |FSL LAOM
[ A ' —, Sy 12-24" | sw [LS 10 YR 5.8 [FRIABLE 2032 | ew LS M_SAND
§ “ PO—. VTOD A NEW 1,500 GALLON 0 7 ; WULTT LINE LEACH FIELD (005 FIPE O’oé\ 24-78"+ | c1 |FS, 25Y43 | sAND, UTTLESILT 32-55" C1 |S&G ISAND AND SILT
[ SRES %O ;1 MONOLITHIC 5. 75" - 1.5" DBL WASHED STONE' S 57 il L 7 7898" | c2 [SLT [ 25Y41 [sut somer. sanna ciay 55120° | c2 | SILT SILT, SOME F. SAND & CLAY
S - SEPTIC TANK o !
e KEY ELEVATIONS 20 FT. MIN T-5 SAND SE 40 ML POLY LINER gﬁ;‘%’f_& 7272 25Y4.1,10YRSS gﬁ#ﬁ& -
2 | BASEMENT SILL:100° 4+ tofiset EsHow| | TP:1-1 =97 00 EFF. f PRl STANDING FZ0, = ANDING H20. :
-7 | BUILDING OUT: 97.25° . ESGW = 91.00 P SATONe 20 : SIANR D0 ‘
SEPTIC TANK IN: 96.85' A,Uﬁﬁl"ssl%ggvg 7,;0,,)% Box OT PIPE ELEV. = 96.00' BEDROCK: 120"+ BEDROCK: 120"+
SEPTIC TANK OUT:96.60" ) - v OT. W.STONE ELEV. =95.50'
i g il W6 W, STONE BASE NoTES: SEPTIC SYSTEM REPAIR PLAN FOR CAROLL PEREZ
D. BOX OUT: 96.22" TOWN INSPECTOR AND SYSTEM - TOPSOIL AND ORGANIC MATERIAL TO BE REMOVED
L. FLD. INV. ST: 96.20' DESIGNER MUST BE CALLED 48 HRS FROM DISPOSAL AREA PRIOR TO PLACING SAND OR FILL. 73 HULST ROAD
S N W I SYSTEM COMPONENTS. MIN 10-/ MAX 18- COVER OVER PIPE
. AMHERST, MA

GRAVITY SLOPE SEPTIC SYSTEM OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE NOTES FOR HOMEOWNER.

LOW FLOW WASHERS.

1.) HAVE TANK PUMPED EVERY 2 YEARS. 2.) MAINTAN AREA OVER SEPTIC SYSTEM AS GRASSY OR SIMILAR GROUND COVER.
3.)DO NOT PLANT ANY TREES OR DEEP ROOTING S1RUBS WITHIN 10 FEET OF SYSTEM. 4.) USE ONLY LIQUID DETERGENTS &

NOTE TO HOMEOWNER AND CONTRACTOR:

CONNECTIONS FROM HEATING SYSTEM, AIRCONDITIONERS,

SUMP PUMPS, WATER WELL FILTRATION UNITS AND HEAT PUMPS

ARE NOT ALLOWED, SANITARY WATER CONNECTIONS ONLY PERMITTED.

ATTENTION INSTALLER!!

CALL DIG SAFE BEFORE YOU DIG!! MASSACHUSETTS STATE LAW CHAPTER 82 SECTIONS 4¢ - 40E
REQUIRE THAT PREMARKING OF GAS, ELECTRIC, WATER, TELEPHONE AND CABLE T.V. UTIUTY
LINES BE MADE A MINIMUM OF 72 HOURS PRIOR TO GROUND BREAK FOR ANY EXCAVATION.

APPROVAL WILL NOT BE GIVEN TO BACKFILL,

NOTE: INSTALLER MUST CONTACT ENGINEER/BD OF HEALTH 48 HOURS PRIOR TO o 30
SUBGRADE INSPECTION. INSTALLER MUST HAVE ALL BREAK OUT FILL ON SITE AND
IN PLACE PRIOR TO SIGN OFF BY ENGINEER AT TIME OF FINAL INSPECTION OR

60’ 9

" —

Cold Spning Envinonmental Consultants Inec.
350 OLd Evpicld Road
Delchentowsn, Mot 01007

PIFONE: (#13) 323-5957
FAX: (#13) 323-21916

DRAWN BY: REVISED:

DATE:
04.22.201.2 ALAN WEISS

c-Mail: AEWEISS@chantenrnct

SCALE:

1°=30 112.3856-0413
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CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

Fn..L.........._............
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH

&awa PEREZ. 73 ST For1e0 o7 ider2 ST JIAPSS
EAPR Ol BEXES 73 flksr Lors PP2iriers) 74

Owner Address

Installer Address
Type of Building 48-‘ L1775 Size Lot £TST Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms ...Expansion_Attic % Garbage Grinder (
Other — Type of Building M(J& No. of persons bhowers (2). — Cafeteria ( AV
Other fixtures SEALL.. A8 LI2T. bt 4 T L. LDAE LT 4l .
Design Flow........... //0 .................... gallons per p-arfé.ﬁ r day Total daily flow. z( RN Z;' gons S59
Septic Tank ,‘I;iquid capacingallons Lengt ..... & Widthwe............ Diameter... ;&
Disposal 'Pléi “Ro...L ... Width....«2. Total Length...Zw...... Total leachjng area....# . 7. é_sq. ft.
Seepage Pit No......_..__. Diameter... . Depth below inlet... &" ...... Total leaching area............_._. sq. ft.
Other Distribution box ( #) Dosm tank
Percolation Test Resul : Performed by. }‘/ Z ¢(¢/ 227 DEL & 2777 Date 544 / /47 / 99/

Test Pit No. 1.€£.. -—.minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.... v Depth to ground water..._-..\g- ..........

Test Pit No. Zucccecps inutes per_inch _Depth of Test Pit.................. Deptlyto ground water.............._...
)‘?BM O -2 7T £ ATFT 32 PN e e

escription of Soil....... FEES T I SR T e e
- - e S o 7
T g e By e R DTS C LT 2D... 4T T B LA, 5 LT
Nature of Repzurs or Alterations — Answ & when applicable.....o..ona 32 ...... - £ Lt ,9 LT

Agreement : D TEE Shssirent “"?

ﬂ(‘ & 7
The unders1gned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordanct with

the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of h

.................................................. /%Y
£ S H S e

Application Disapproved for the following ¥easons: ... oeonneoceennes

Permit No vy S ////D /f'{

Date

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

T o ST

@ertificate of ompliance

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired (o=

[\ A 73 /‘/ & _ST- f—?' Vs J Installer

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLq ; of 'I‘he State Sanitary Code as deacrtbed in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No........ A “dated ..

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONST D AS A GUARANTEE THA'I' 'I'HE

SYSTEM WILL ‘?ﬂ:ﬂo SATISFACTORY. 7
DATE ;5 c,,-—/ o

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

Inspector.

‘ L et " sonl ez
No?/_-_/:z, . OF ../ 44{ ......................................................... F“q/_",,a’fﬁ_
Eizpnawnrh Copatrurtion Hermit
Permission is hereby granted......... AR i PP PV L -

::t) I?:(;ns.t:ruct (?Er R/g;lr 2—-}'21: Inc})véfl e:?ge Disposal System

FORM 1255 A. M. SULKIN, BOSTON
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. PERC TEST DATA SHEET

DATE §/77 /%) 273 Holer Poid

TOWN OF AMHERST

LOCATION

T /¢Co. 0

LOT SIZE .75 7c.

OWNER C#rnv// Uzucu.lf‘ Eﬂca ADDRESS # % /'/U /5’7"‘ —{2(1 “ c{

TELE # 285 ~JS /50

(BAREsrg L. Pere 2

P.E./RS () liaiy Siermurm FIRM Tl OBSERVED BY "Dy, J Zazez wrd
BACK HOE OPERATOR B!/ Sienr, TELE BENCH MARK
PERC DEPTH ¥ PRE SOAK TIME %,/3 -~ §.3X PERC DEPTH PRE SOAK TIME
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